
LOT 1 BLOCK C EASTSIDE VILLAGE U

697-277, 721-265, PB 1116-82, WD

ZWILLMAN BRUCE T/EAGLESON JANET LEIGH
184 SE SABLE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07592-151

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.1100 1.10/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/14/2024 JS 0.22 24,750 0 0 24,750

STANDARD
2

159,686
924

24,750
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0
185,360

SX HX HB 100,722
84,638

185,360
0

188,022

1506/1983 1/19/2024 WD Q I 01 199,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDERSON NEAL P

ZWILLMAN BRUCE T

1416/0781 7/30/2020 WD Q I 01 129,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AJNICE LYNN & RONNIE 

NEAL P & MELODY I A
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000049209 Roof Replacement 11,967 02/14/2024

2025HX Base Yr

184 SE SABLE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,518 113.8500 140.26 212,915 1990 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1176

BAS 1,176 100 1,176 123,710

FCP 216 25 54 5,681

FGR 312 55 172 18,094

FOP 50 30 15 1,578

FSP 144 40 58 6,101

UST 96 45 43 4,523

1,994 1,518 159,686

BAS= W20 S12 W16 S26 E17 FOP= S5 E10 N5 W10$ E19 FGR= E12
FCP= E12 N18 UST= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W12 S18 $ N26 W12 S26$ N26
FSP= E12 N12 W12 S12$ N12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 22 30 660.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 924

924

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


